1/5Type series: RVE-G-10-… Reference: 170-P-050004-EN-01/01.2021
 - Screw-in cartridge valve
 - Virtually leak-proof in closed condition
 - High pressure rating
 - Particularly suitable for use as a make-up check valve
 - Optional metered flow in the no-flow direction
 - Variant with metallic sealing edge without soft seal,
thus not depending on temperature and pressure

information does not relieve users from the duty of conducting their own evaluations and tests. Because the products are subject to continual
improvement, we reserve the right to amend the product specifications contained in this catalogue.
Ordering code
= check valve, plate design, screw-in cartridge valve
Ex.
RVE
G = whitworth pipe thread G 1/2''
03 = opening pressure 0.2 up to 0.3 bar
1 = opening pressure 1.0 bar
2 = opening pressure 2.0 bar
(blank) = no orifice bore
D04 = orifice bore with diameter 0.4 mm
D05 = orifice bore with diameter 0.5 mm
D06 = orifice bore with diameter 0.6 mm
D08 = orifice bore with diameter 0.8 mm
D10 = orifice bore with diameter 1.0 mm
D12 = orifice bore with diameter 1.2 mm
D15 = orifice bore with diameter 1.5 mm
NBR (nitril-butadien-rubber / BUNA) seals (standard)
FKM (fluorocarbon rubber / VITON) seals
(blank) =
V =
_____-_D10 -03-10 -GRVE --
10 = nominal size 10, QNominal 50 l/min
(blank) = O-Ring sealing, valve face flat, cavity type REG-01
OR118 = O-Ring sealing, valve face with 118° phasing, cavity type REG-02-OR
DK118 = metallic sealing edge, cavity type REG-02
D20 = orifice bore with diameter 2.0 mm
D25 = orifice bore with diameter 2.5 mm